Rich Beginwnings Child Cawe Center

2025 CALENDAR OF HOLIDAY CLOSINGS

Wednesday  January 1%, 2025 New Year’s Day

Friday April 18", 2025 Good Friday
Monday May 26%, 2025 Memorial Day
Friday July 4™ 2025 Independence Day

Monday September 1%, 2025  Labor Day

Monday October 13", 2025 Columbus Day
Staff Development Day

Thursday November 27", 2025 Thanksgiving Day
Friday November 28", 2025 Thanksgiving Floater

Wednesday = December 24", 2025  Christmas Eve Floater
Thursday December 25", 2025  Christmas Day
Friday December 26", 2025  Christmas Floater

Wednesday  December 31%, 2025 New Year’s Eve Floater

The Center is open M to F, 7:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. except for the following:
Family Picnic-Center Closes at 5:00 pm
Wednesday, June 11t
(Rain date: Thursday, June 12"
Family Halloween Party-Center Closes at 5:00 pm
Wednesday, October 22
(Rain date: Thursday, October 23™)

There are no fee reductions for days closed.




